
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
372 
156 
134 
122 
926 
64 

262 
922 
268 
312 
154 
66 
38 
8 

34 
214 
114 
408 
384 
126 
258 
900 
36 

240 
234 
146 
990 

Name 
Ivan Baranov 
Angus Heidecke 
Filip Neugebauer 
Hannes Volber 
Jeremy Delince 
Dominique Thury 
Mike Stender 
Kevin Fors 
Lukasz Lonka 
Chris Gundermann 
Dani Vries de 
Tim Koch 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Michael Kratzer 
Toni Hoffmann 
Emil Löfquist 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Vitaliy Gusev 
Patrik Schrattenecker 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Maximilian Kleylein 
Menno Aussems 
Michel Kaschny 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Stefan Frank 
Felix Frick 
Josef Mnuk 

FNM 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
PZM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
MFR 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 

Nat/Hometown 
RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Delitzsch 

CZE/ Divaky 

GER/ Gardelegen 

BEL/ Beaufays 

GER/ Schneeberg 

GER/ Eutin 

BEL/ Herve 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

GER/ Stressenhau

NED/ Roden 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Wismar 

SWE/ Veberöd 

GER/ Karlshof 

RUS/ grünheide 

AUT/ Waldzell 

GER/ Urbach 

GER/ Marktrodach

NED/ Maastricht 

GER/ Borstel-Hohe

CZE/ As 

GER/ Königsbrunn

GER/ Plate 

CZE/ Choce? 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
GARIN MX TEAM 

KTM Sarholz 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

KTM GST Berlin 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

WZ-Racing 

YAMAHA Racing by neubert-racing.com 

Becker Mowik Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

STC Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

BVZ Racing Team 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

TTW-Offroad.de 

HULHO MOTOCROSS ETAM 

TTW-Offroad.de 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Laps 
10 
11 
10 
11 
11 
9 

10 
9 

11 
9 

10 
12 
10 
11 
9 

11 
10 
10 
11 
10 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:51.585 
1:51.951 
1:52.024 
1:52.769 
1:52.879 
1:53.092 
1:53.281 
1:53.367 
1:53.528 
1:53.962 
1:54.818 
1:54.993 
1:55.001 
1:55.520 
1:55.898 
1:55.913 
1:56.295 
1:56.614 
1:57.222 
1:57.652 
1:58.529 
1:59.154 
1:59.198 
2:02.030 
2:02.787 
2:04.321 
2:13.246 

Diff 

0.366 
0.439 
1.184 
1.294 
1.507 
1.696 
1.782 
1.943 
2.377 
3.233 
3.408 
3.416 
3.935 
4.313 
4.328 
4.710 
5.029 
5.637 
6.067 
6.944 
7.569 
7.613 

10.445 
11.202 
12.736 
21.661 

In Lap 
6 
7 
3 
9 
7 
8 
5 
7 
4 
7 
6 

11 
7 

11 
5 
6 
4 
7 
9 
5 
5 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 
8 

km/h 
53,233 
53,059 
53,024 
52,674 
52,623 
52,524 
52,436 
52,396 
52,322 
52,123 
51,734 
51,655 
51,652 
51,420 
51,252 
51,245 
51,077 
50,937 
50,673 
50,488 
50,114 
49,851 
49,833 
48,677 
48,376 
47,780 
44,579 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:34:34 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

08.04.2017 11:35 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noak:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 05/17


